Gmgerbread Shop

A LEGO®project by Chris McVeigh

chrismcveigh.com
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Element ID

4211149

4211225

4211210

4216668

4211151

4271949

4221744

4211150

4219726

4211152

4211190

4221590

4565394

4211189

Color

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Description

Brick 1X2

Brick 1X4

Brick 2X2

Brick 2X3

Flat Tile, 1X2

Flat Tile, 2X2

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob

Plate 2X3




Element ID Color Description
4271874 Reddish Brown Plate 4X6

4216581 Reddish Brown Round Plate 1X1

1A

4113917 Tan Plate 1X2
4645394 Trans-Clear Brick 1X1
3000840 Trans-Clear Plate 1X1
3005748 Trans-Green Round Plate 1X1
3005741 Trans-Red Round Plate 1X1
4277926 White Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X2
307001 White Flat Tile, 1X1
306901 White Flat Tile, 1X2
4558168 White Flat Tile, 1X3
243101 White Flat Tile, 1X4

625401 White Ice Cream
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4632566 White Lamp Holder
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Element ID

4518400

302401

379401

4249563

362301

371001

4565324

302101

302001

303401

303501

241201

614101

390001

Description

Nose Cone Small 1X1
Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob
Plate 2X3

Plate 2X4

Plate 2X8

Plate 4X8

Radiator Grille 1X2
Round Plate 1X1

Sign - Stop










































































































































































































































































































































































































For more fun builds,
please pop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,

or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at powerpig.storenvy.com

These building quides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these quides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2013 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO s a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




